SK Engineering and Construction Company India Private 
Limited, 
Plot.No. 28, Sidco Women Industrial Estate,  
Omalur (TK), 
Karuppur,  
Salem- 636 011. 

3 Estimated Cost Put to 
tender 

Rs.51.12 Lakhs  

4 Quoted Percentage  Below (-) 7.70 % 

5 Accepted tender 
amount 

Rs. 47,18,099.00 (Rupees Forty Seven lakhs  Eighteen  
thousand Ninety Nine  only) 

Date:-11.11.2025                                                                                            DY.CHIEF ENGINEER